
Nombre Beneficiario Rut Beneficiario

Número 

Decreto

Fecha 

Decreto Tipo Causante Monto 

SERRANO SILVA MELISSA ANDREA 15872007-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ NOELIA ELENA 12826332-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ NOELIA ELENA 12826332-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TORRES RUZ ERNA JACQUELINE 16161547-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MONTANARES ELGUETA YASNA ELENA 15089149-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TAPIA MARTINEZ MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 10480497-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SUAREZ NAVARRO ELSA VICTORIA 9767046-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SILVA ABARCA ANA MARIA 14473065-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SILVA ABARCA ANA MARIA 14473065-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

OTAROLA MUNOZ EVELYN CATHERINE 12976504-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

JERIA HERRADA MIRIAM MAGALY 11527707-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ARRIAGADA LEMUS VERONICA LEONOR 14542877-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ALARCON BARAHONA CARLA MAGDALENA 16403558-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VERA LOPEZ MIRTA DEL PILAR 8881535-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

OJEDA MOYA GLORIA ESTER 16416310-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VALDES MARAMBIO JANET DEL CARMEN 14503131-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PALACIOS ROJAS YEIMMY SCARLETT 17080799-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ACEVEDO JORQUERA VALERIA MABEL 14275577-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ BARRA MASSIEL ALEJANDRA 16572238-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

HERNANDEZ TAPIA DOMINICA MACARENA 15702060-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FLORES SUAREZ JUANA FRANCISCA 13652609-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DROGUETT PEREZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 10171692-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

FUENTES BERRIOS CAROLINA FERNANDA 18163022-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO FRANCINE TATIANE 21869719-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CARRENO FRANCINE TATIANE 21869719-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

POBLETE JERIA JAQUELINE MACARENA 17817196-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

POBLETE JERIA JAQUELINE MACARENA 17817196-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

RIQUELME LEGRAND ALEJANDRA DE LAS MER 12604212-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MANZO GAZMURI TANIA ISABEL 10799132-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SALDIA DIAZ MADELEINE DANIA 14199057-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERGARA VALDES GRACIELA JIMENA 16509817-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ ROJAS JENIFER ANDREA 15606108-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AYALA DUARTE ALEJANDRA XIMENA 13768796-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

RAMIREZ ACEVAL MARISEL MAGDALENA 14599477-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CAMPOS VERDUGO MARCELA ANDREA 15087922-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VALDOVINOS NAVARRETE MARIA VIVIANA DEL P 4231915-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SIERRA SOTO OROLINDA ISABEL 11184326-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROMAN MARIPANGUE BEATRIZ DE LOURDES 9450250-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MIRANDA SALINAS JEANNETTE ANDREA 13251940-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DROGUETT OLMEDO ANA RUTH 9978511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ RAMOS TABITA ANDREA 16256306-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MAYEA MATAMALA NELLY DEL PILAR 13339567-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ GONZALEZ MITZI YILIA 12958411-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ GONZALEZ MITZI YILIA 12958411-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

RIOS GONZALEZ PAOLA ANDREA 11946349-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

RIVERA JARA PRISCILA ESTANKA 15087117-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CEPEDA CASTANEDA MARCELA CAROLINA 16510300-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PEREZ RAIMILLA ANA LIZ 16612481-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PEREZ RAIMILLA ANA LIZ 16612481-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TORO OSORIO LILIAN ESTER 16509235-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MANCILLA FIGUEROA NICOLE ANDREA 16758023-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ FRANCYS LINA 17080249-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MERINO SIERRA CLARIVEL ALEJANDRA 16036012-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SILVA REYES VILMA MARCELA 14572262-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170
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TRONCOSO VERDUGO MARCELA DEL CARMEN 16716059-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

GARCIA SOTO EVELYN YOLANDA 13368337-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CATALAN LOPEZ ROSA ELVIRA 14275787-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MARTINEZ VARGAS PAMELA DEL CARMEN 11162929-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ECHEVERRIA CATALAN DANIELA DEL ROCIO 17079354-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

HERNANDEZ TAPIA DOMINICA MACARENA 15702060-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

NILO HERNANDEZ CATHERINE ANDREA 17455884-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FAJARDO LIZANA CLAUDIA LORENA 19141971-5 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

FUENTES BERRIOS CAROLINA FERNANDA 18163022-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FREDES SOTO PAMELA ANDREA 17815739-6 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

MEZA TORREALBA IRMA ELIZABETH 13196125-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MEZA TORREALBA IRMA ELIZABETH 13196125-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PAJARITO BUSTAMANTE DEYSI MERCEDES 16510694-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MUNOZ GALINDO MONICA GISSELLE 17080205-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ GALINDO MONICA GISSELLE 17080205-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PACHECO BENAVIDES MARIA AGRIPINA 8961121-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MEZA MELENDEZ GLADYS GUADALUPE 9368149-5 6383 07-08-2012 Invalido $ 7.170

ZAMORANO NAVIA PAOLA ERNESTINA 13336708-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ZAMORANO NAVIA PAOLA ERNESTINA 13336708-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

IGLESIAS DE MIGUEL ISOLINA DEL CARMEN 8590592-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SOTO RIVAS ALEJANDRA PILAR 12887239-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

LEON ALVARADO MARGARITA SOLANGE 11737708-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CADIZ CISTERNAS TERESA DE LA CRUZ 9341331-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CAYUQUEO QUIDEL KARINA ANGELICA 17562033-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CABELLO PINTO MONICA VICTORIA 9461936-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PLAZA VENEGAS CAROLINA PATRICIA 15713150-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CONCHA ALVAREZ NATALIA DEL CARMEN 11521350-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROMAN RIVERA ANGELICA DEL CARMEN 16006890-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SERRANO SILVA MELISSA ANDREA 15872007-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

LEIVA COLARTE MERCEDES DEL CARMEN 17301213-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PARDO SILVA IRIS CAROLINA 12958086-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CATALAN CATALAN VANESSA RAMONA 17080160-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FRANCO DIAZ PAOLA ANDREA 11946471-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PONTIVO SILVA LIDIA ELIANA 9936825-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PEREZ MENARES KRIZEL RUBY 15087253-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TOBAR GONZALEZ GLORIA DEL PILAR 13546707-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TOBAR GONZALEZ GLORIA DEL PILAR 13546707-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CAPDEVILA VASQUEZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO 16509766-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GARCIA SOTO EVELYN YOLANDA 13368337-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ALARCON BARAHONA CARLA MAGDALENA 16403558-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERA LOPEZ MIRTA DEL PILAR 8881535-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PEREZ OLIVARES NATALIA DEL CARMEN 15418691-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SALAZAR SALAZAR ZILPA BEATRIZ 14341072-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

FRANCO GUZMAN CAMILA PAZ 18759730-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

HUERTA GONZALEZ HEDA JEANETT 17080729-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ACEVEDO JORQUERA VALERIA MABEL 14275577-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BUSTAMANTE MONTECINO YOHANNA ANDREA 16462053-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CERDA PENALOZA ESCARLETT VALESKA 18447792-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

OYANEDER MARTINEZ NICOL MACARENA 17816549-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

FARIAS RAMIREZ FRANCISCA ALEJANDRA 17080429-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ESPINOZA SAAVEDRA ROSA ESTER 17456016-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FLORES SUAREZ JUANA FRANCISCA 13652609-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VACA MUNOZ MARIA ISABEL 16161449-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VACA MUNOZ MARIA ISABEL 16161449-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

RAMIREZ URIBE ERICA LEONOR 8949107-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROJAS MATAMALA XIMENA JACQUELINE 12452511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GONZALEZ HUINA ISABEL MARGARITA 10038698-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SALDANO OSORIO NICOL AIDE 17816422-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

OLIVARES PEREZ ANA MARIA 7937870-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SILVA SAAVEDRA HILDA ANDREA 17815018-9 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

PHILLIPPI CAROCA JENNY KAREN 13546542-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BARAHONA ARAVENA PAOLA ANDREA 13547521-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

QUIROZ QUILODRAN PATRICIA ALADINA 8239984-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ZAMORANO NAVIA PAOLA ERNESTINA 13336708-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170



ALMENDRA PIZARRO GLADYS DEL CARMEN 12034139-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MALDONADO OROZCO JACQUELINE DEL CARME 10117591-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VILLARROEL SILVA GLADYS YANETT 13195784-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BUSTOS OPITZ SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES 10815335-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERA TAPIA BERNARDITA MYRIAM 9677788-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

REYES BUSTAMANTE ALINA MACKARENA 16231841-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

IBAZETA GOMEZ DANIELA DEL CARMEN 16508741-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

IBAZETA GOMEZ DANIELA DEL CARMEN 16508741-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROJAS GONZALEZ OLGA AIDEE 14543225-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VIVANCO SOTO MARIA FERNANDA ANDRE 15991679-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SOLIS TORO GLORIA DEL CARMEN 13547382-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AZOCAR ULLOA ROMINA STEPHANIE 16637565-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CORDOVA MELENDEZ JACQUELINE DEL CARME 15086759-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SAN MARTIN ESCORZA MARIA ALEJANDRA 10949045-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROMAN RIVERA ANGELICA DEL CARMEN 16006890-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DONOSO VALDIVIA GABRIELA DEL TRANSIT 6102895-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ HERNANDEZ NOELIA ELENA 12826332-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TAPIA MARTINEZ MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 10480497-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PONTIVO SILVA LIDIA ELIANA 9936825-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TORRES RUZ EMILIA ANTONIETA 16758247-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MANCILLA GONZALEZ JENIFFER PAOLA 16510455-2 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

PEREZ MENARES KRIZEL RUBY 15087253-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VASQUEZ VENEGAS PAULA MARGARITA 12825453-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CARRENO GONZALEZ EVELYN JUDITH 13767998-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TRONCOSO VERDUGO MARCELA DEL CARMEN 16716059-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERA LOPEZ MIRTA DEL PILAR 8881535-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PEREZ OLIVARES NATALIA DEL CARMEN 15418691-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

OJEDA MOYA GLORIA ESTER 16416310-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

LINEROS MORALES CINTHIA ANDREA 15088725-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CASTRO SALGADO CAROLINA REBECA 17816802-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CASTRO SALGADO CAROLINA REBECA 17816802-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PAJARITO BUSTAMANTE DEYSI MERCEDES 16510694-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROMAN CEPEDA CLAUDIA BLANCA 10857884-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

HERRERA ACEVEDO BERTA EDELMIRA 16451836-1 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

ALVAREZ CALDERON VALERIA FABIOLA ANDR 18760162-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FLORES CABELLO MARIA ADRIANA 9556518-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PHILLIPPI CAROCA JENNY KAREN 13546542-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TORRES MONTANARES ERNESTINA ADELINA 11013118-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SIERRA SOTO OROLINDA ISABEL 11184326-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ALTAMIRANO ROMO CLAUDIA ANDREA 13547531-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ TOBAR ROSA DEL CARMEN 9467783-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CEPEDA CASTANEDA MARCELA CAROLINA 16510300-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SAN MARTIN ESCORZA MARIA ALEJANDRA 10949045-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PEREZ RAIMILLA ANA LIZ 16612481-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BERRIOS FAJARDO CRISTINA ELENA 16758731-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SANHUEZA ARCE DANIELA ANGELINA 16758733-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

LEIVA COLARTE MERCEDES DEL CARMEN 17301213-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

IBARRA AREVALO ANGELA PAOLA 16295493-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MANCILLA GONZALEZ JENIFFER PAOLA 16510455-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SUAREZ NAVARRO ELSA VICTORIA 9767046-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CARRENO GONZALEZ EVELYN JUDITH 13767998-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TAPIA CASTRO CATHERINE LEONOR 14262721-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TAPIA CASTRO CATHERINE LEONOR 14262721-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

LOPEZ DIAZ LAURA JULIA 10087623-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SERRANO MATTA HILDA MARIELA 13775188-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

BUSTAMANTE MONTECINO YOHANNA ANDREA 16462053-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

OYANEDER MARTINEZ NICOL MACARENA 17816549-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ORTEGA CISTERNAS MAROA ANDREA 15871573-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FLORES SUAREZ JUANA FRANCISCA 13652609-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MEZA TORREALBA IRMA ELIZABETH 13196125-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROJAS MATAMALA XIMENA JACQUELINE 12452511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ROJAS MATAMALA XIMENA JACQUELINE 12452511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROJAS MATAMALA XIMENA JACQUELINE 12452511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ QUIJADA EVELYN DIANA 17078975-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170



AGUILAR VENEGAS FERNANDA DE LAS MERC 17815283-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AGUILAR VENEGAS FERNANDA DE LAS MERC 17815283-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

RIQUELME LEGRAND ALEJANDRA DE LAS MER 12604212-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SANCHEZ LOPEZ PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 6322854-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VALDIVIA CATALAN SARA DEL CARMEN 10298733-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROMAN MARIPANGUE BEATRIZ DE LOURDES 9450250-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BUSTOS OPITZ SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES 10815335-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VELASQUEZ GONZALEZ MARIBEL DEL CARMEN 12825670-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GONZALEZ MONTALBAN SUSANA DEL CARMEN 9740344-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SOLIS TORO GLORIA DEL CARMEN 13547382-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ GONZALEZ MITZI YILIA 12958411-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MOREIRA SOZA SILVIA VITALIA 9244456-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SALINAS LOPEZ CINTHIA TERESA DE JE 16759481-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL DEL CARMEN 16195300-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CADENAS ARRIAGADA JESSICA ANDREA 15089636-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SAN MARTIN ESCORZA MARIA ALEJANDRA 10949045-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

THOMAS DINAMARCA ADELA PURISIMA 13369113-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GOMEZ MANCILLA JACQUELINE DEL CARME 10292529-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SERRANO SILVA MELISSA ANDREA 15872007-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VALDIVIA BEAS NORA LUISA 18162769-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CANALES PONCE PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 16758423-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MERINO SIERRA CLARIVEL ALEJANDRA 16036012-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PARDO SILVA IRIS CAROLINA 12958086-0 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ARAYA CORDOVA LUISA ELENA 13368538-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ORTIZ TAPIA VERONICA SUSAN 13229355-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FUENTEALBA SANCHEZ GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 11737834-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TORRES RUZ EMILIA ANTONIETA 16758247-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SUAREZ NAVARRO ELSA VICTORIA 9767046-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

JERIA HERRADA MIRIAM MAGALY 11527707-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GARCIA SOTO EVELYN YOLANDA 13368337-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CATALAN LOPEZ ROSA ELVIRA 14275787-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MARTINEZ VARGAS PAMELA DEL CARMEN 11162929-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TAPIA CASTRO CATHERINE LEONOR 14262721-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CABRERA CALDERON LETICIA DE LAS MERCE 13546612-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO CAVIERES DANIELA ESTER 16509070-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

JIMENEZ TAPIA YARITZA ALEXANDRA 17456542-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SOTO CARRENO CAROLINE CECILIA 16161527-7 6383 07-08-2012 Recien Nacido $ 7.170

RIVERA VERA CAROLINA ANDREA 18161781-0 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

RODRIGUEZ CESPEDES MARGARITA ISABEL 18161797-7 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

RAMIREZ URIBE ERICA LEONOR 8949107-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERGARA ANDAUR KATERINNE FRANCISCA 17815402-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ALVAREZ CALDERON VALERIA FABIOLA ANDR 18760162-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TORRES MONTANARES ERNESTINA ADELINA 11013118-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TOLEDO GONZALEZ MONICA DEL CARMEN 9521192-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROJAS VASQUEZ FABIOLA NOEMI 13369283-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VERA TAPIA BERNARDITA MYRIAM 9677788-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CABELLO PINTO MONICA VICTORIA 9461936-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CIFUENTES URETA CINTHIA ARIELA 12826491-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GALAZ MARIN CELESTE PAZ 11883111-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

RIVERA JARA PRISCILA ESTANKA 15087117-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL DEL CARMEN 16195300-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TORO GOMEZ CLARA EVELYN 16404995-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO PONCE CLAUDIA ESTER 14290990-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO PONCE CLAUDIA ESTER 14290990-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

YEPSEN GUZMAN LEYLA ANDREA 14407451-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROBLES BUSTOS VITALIA DEL CARMEN 15087226-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SERRANO SILVA MELISSA ANDREA 15872007-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ARCOS CORDOVA YESENIA ESTEFANIE 18448322-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

NAVARRETE SAAVEDRA FRANCISCA JACQUELINE 19001878-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

MONTANARES ELGUETA YASNA ELENA 15089149-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ESPINOZA OSORIO CECILIA DEL CARMEN 14338242-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

FRANCO DIAZ PAOLA ANDREA 11946471-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO GONZALEZ EVELYN JUDITH 13767998-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TAPIA CASTRO CATHERINE LEONOR 14262721-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170



CISTERNAS GODOY PEDRO IGNACIO 16510685-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AVALOS AVALOS PAOLA ANDREA 13211994-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SOTO CABELLO JESUS MAGDALENA 12062917-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ESPINOZA SAAVEDRA ROSA ESTER 17456016-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ PARRA LIDIA EUGENIA 10109235-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ PARRA LIDIA EUGENIA 10109235-6 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ORTEGA CISTERNAS MAROA ANDREA 15871573-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DROGUETT PEREZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 10171692-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VACA MUNOZ MARIA ISABEL 16161449-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROMAN CEPEDA CLAUDIA BLANCA 10857884-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROMAN CEPEDA CLAUDIA BLANCA 10857884-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CABELLO FAJARDO CAROLA ANDREA 12605249-9 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

BERRIOS GONZALEZ MARIA ROSA 10041789-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

TORRES MONTANARES ERNESTINA ADELINA 11013118-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AYALA DUARTE ALEJANDRA XIMENA 13768796-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ZAMORANO NAVIA PAOLA ERNESTINA 13336708-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ACEVEDO SORIANO MARIBEL DEL CARMEN 11945930-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

CADIZ CISTERNAS TERESA DE LA CRUZ 9341331-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

AMPUERO MACHUCA LUCY DE LAS MERCEDES 10879835-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DUARTE JIMENEZ MARIELA CAROLINA 10815856-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CORTES GONZALEZ NILZA HILDA 10589084-2 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

RIOS GONZALEZ PAOLA ANDREA 11946349-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SALINAS LOPEZ CINTHIA TERESA DE JE 16759481-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SILVA ESPINOZA CLAUDIA ELENA 12813367-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

GALVEZ MARCHANT MARITZA DOMINIQUE 16809917-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BACHO VILCHES SARA OLIVIA 16509736-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BERRIOS FAJARDO CRISTINA ELENA 16758731-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

BERRIOS FAJARDO CRISTINA ELENA 16758731-3 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MANCILLA FIGUEROA NICOLE ANDREA 16758023-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ FRANCYS LINA 17080249-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

PEREZ VERA PAULINA SOLEDAD 15872283-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SANHUEZA ARCE DANIELA ANGELINA 16758733-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SILVA REYES VILMA MARCELA 14572262-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TAPIA MARTINEZ MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 10480497-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SOTO SOTO ELIZABETH SARAY 16161550-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ CASANOVA IRINA MAGDALENA 16757947-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PEREZ MENARES KRIZEL RUBY 15087253-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ARRIAGADA LEMUS VERONICA LEONOR 14542877-7 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERA LOPEZ MIRTA DEL PILAR 8881535-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

URETA FIGUEROA SARA JOSEFINA 10761397-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

QUIROZ MEDINA MARISOL LIDIA 8207792-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

DIAZ BARRA MASSIEL ALEJANDRA 16572238-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ESPINOZA SAAVEDRA ROSA ESTER 17456016-1 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

ORTEGA CISTERNAS MAROA ANDREA 15871573-2 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

PLAZA PLAZA VALERIA FERNANDA 19403573-K 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

ROJAS MATAMALA XIMENA JACQUELINE 12452511-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

GONZALEZ HUINA ISABEL MARGARITA 10038698-4 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

VERGARA ANDAUR KATERINNE FRANCISCA 17815402-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

DIAZ QUIJADA EVELYN DIANA 17078975-K 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CABELLO FAJARDO CAROLA ANDREA 12605249-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SALDANO OSORIO NICOL AIDE 17816422-8 6383 07-08-2012 Recien Nacido $ 7.170

MANZO GAZMURI TANIA ISABEL 10799132-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

MUNOZ GALINDO MONICA GISSELLE 17080205-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ZUNIGA CORTES MADELEINE YESENIA 18448108-1 6383 07-08-2012 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.170

RIQUELME ARGEL MARIAN JOCELYN 13525788-5 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

SALDIA DIAZ MADELEINE DANIA 14199057-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SIGLER GARRIDO MONICA CECILIA 11269421-8 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ZAMORANO NAVIA PAOLA ERNESTINA 13336708-K 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

SOTO AROS ZENOBIA DEL CARMEN 12777646-6 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

TOLEDO GONZALEZ MONICA DEL CARMEN 9521192-5 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ARCE SERRANO JUANA ROSA 10550146-3 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ABRIGO JERIA ROSA HERMINIA 10041790-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ABRIGO JERIA ROSA HERMINIA 10041790-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

ALTAMIRANO ROMO CLAUDIA ANDREA 13547531-9 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170



OYARCE PINILLA VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 16403954-4 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

ROJAS GONZALEZ OLGA AIDEE 14543225-1 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

VIVANCO SOTO MARIA FERNANDA ANDRE 15991679-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

AZOCAR ULLOA ROMINA STEPHANIE 16637565-7 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

CARRENO PONCE CLAUDIA ESTER 14290990-1 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170

RAMIREZ ROJAS MARISOL DEL CARMEN 10587367-0 6383 07-08-2012 Madre $ 7.170

THOMAS DINAMARCA ADELA PURISIMA 13369113-8 6383 07-08-2012 Menor de 18 años $ 7.170


